
BRIDGE #18 ON NC 581 OVER NEUSE RIVER

BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC

CANTON,  NC

AMERICAN CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC

CLECO CORPORATION

JEFFERSONVILLE,  IN ROSEDALE,  VA

OCT 07, 2015 08:56 AM WAYNE 2:00 PM 1 /  3 003

50070.3.34 SEP 22 2015 DD00157

TIP NO 0.087 MIBP-5500HH

FED AID NO BRSTP-0581(028)

BRIDGE PRESERVATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 30000.00 29000.00  50000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1330000000-E 607  312 SY  24.00 7488.00 30.00 9360.00 25.00  7800.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0003 1519000000-E 610  27 TON 550.00 14850.00 470.00 12690.00 900.00  24300.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0004 1575000000-E 620  2 TON 750.00 1500.00 625.00 1250.00 700.00  1400.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0005 4400000000-E 1110  365 SF  10.00 3650.00 7.00 2555.00 5.90  2153.50WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0006 4405000000-E 1110  96 SF  10.00 960.00 8.00 768.00 12.50  1200.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0007 4410000000-E 1110  119 SF  10.00 1190.00 6.00 714.00 6.00  714.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0008 4435000000-N 1135  20 EA  50.00 1000.00 16.00 320.00 35.00  700.00CONES

0009 4445000000-E 1145  120 LF  25.00 3000.00 22.50 2700.00 20.00  2400.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0010 4455000000-N 1150  20 DAY 235.00 4700.00 1200.00 24000.00 150.00  3000.00FLAGGER

0011 4847000000-E 1205  1,700 LF  5.75 9775.00 4.95 8415.00 5.35  9095.00POLYUREA LINES (4" *****)
4" LINES

0012 8161000000-E 420  8,750 SF  1.00 8750.00 1.50 13125.00 0.50  4375.00GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0013 8559000000-E SP   14 SY  500.00 7000.00 175.00 2450.00 250.00  3500.00SURFACE PREP, CLASS II

0014 8566000000-E SP   2 SY  1000.00 2000.00 1000.00 2000.00 1000.00  2000.00SURFACE PREP, CLASS III

0015 8573000000-E SP   50 CY  3000.00 150000.00 925.00 46250.00 800.00  40000.00LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY

0016 8580000000-E SP   1,098 SY  30.00 32940.00 100.00 109800.00 45.50  49959.00PLACING LATEX MOD CONC

0017 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 30000.00 50000.00  20000.00FOAM JOINT SEALS

0018 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 130000.00 112000.00  165000.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
CLEANING AND REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #18

0019 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 5800.00 5000.00  75000.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
POLLUTION CONTROL

0020 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 100.00 5000.00  1.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
VOLUMETRIC MIXER

0021 8881000000-E SP   1 CY  2500.00 2500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1000.00  1000.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
CONTRETE FOR DECK REPAIR

0022 8892000000-E SP   180 SF  28.00 5040.00 18.00 3240.00 150.00  27000.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF)
BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION

0023 8893000000-E SP   1,098 SY  65.00 71370.00 100.00 109800.00 70.00  76860.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0024 8893000000-E SP   1,098 SY  22.00 24156.00 35.00 38430.00 25.00  27450.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 547769.00 TOTAL 590367.00 TOTAL  594907.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 547769.00 SUB-TOTAL 590367.00 SUB-TOTAL  594907.50ROADWAY ITEMS



BRIDGE #18 ON NC 581 OVER NEUSE RIVER

OLYMPIC ENTERPRISES INC

HUBERT,  NC

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.

ROANOKE,  VA  

OCT 07, 2015 08:56 AM WAYNE 2:00 PM 2 /  3 003

50070.3.34 SEP 22 2015 DD00157

TIP NO 0.087 MIBP-5500HH

FED AID NO BRSTP-0581(028)

BRIDGE PRESERVATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 80000.00 64325.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 1330000000-E 607  312 SY  90.00 28080.00 11.50 3588.00  INCIDENTAL MILLING

0003 1519000000-E 610  27 TON 600.00 16200.00 330.00 8910.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0004 1575000000-E 620  2 TON 675.00 1350.00 655.00 1310.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0005 4400000000-E 1110  365 SF  10.00 3650.00 6.17 2252.05  WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0006 4405000000-E 1110  96 SF  10.00 960.00 9.78 938.88  WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0007 4410000000-E 1110  119 SF  10.00 1190.00 6.35 755.65  WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0008 4435000000-N 1135  20 EA  35.00 700.00 21.18 423.60  CONES

0009 4445000000-E 1145  120 LF  22.00 2640.00 19.09 2290.80  BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0010 4455000000-N 1150  20 DAY 200.00 4000.00 1347.50 26950.00  FLAGGER

0011 4847000000-E 1205  1,700 LF  1.50 2550.00 5.45 9265.00  POLYUREA LINES (4" *****)
4" LINES

0012 8161000000-E 420  8,750 SF  1.00 8750.00 0.48 4200.00  GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0013 8559000000-E SP   14 SY  125.00 1750.00 300.00 4200.00  SURFACE PREP, CLASS II

0014 8566000000-E SP   2 SY  2000.00 4000.00 500.00 1000.00  SURFACE PREP, CLASS III

0015 8573000000-E SP   50 CY  800.00 40000.00 1200.00 60000.00  LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY

0016 8580000000-E SP   1,098 SY  75.00 82350.00 70.00 76860.00  PLACING LATEX MOD CONC

0017 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 60000.00 111338.00  FOAM JOINT SEALS

0018 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 230000.00 162925.29  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
CLEANING AND REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #18

0019 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 15000.00 133302.51  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
POLLUTION CONTROL

0020 8860000000-N SP  Lump Sum 3000.00 2000.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
VOLUMETRIC MIXER

0021 8881000000-E SP   1 CY  600.00 600.00 8000.00 8000.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
CONTRETE FOR DECK REPAIR

0022 8892000000-E SP   180 SF  50.00 9000.00 84.00 15120.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF)
BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION

0023 8893000000-E SP   1,098 SY  70.00 76860.00 58.21 63914.58  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0024 8893000000-E SP   1,098 SY  50.00 54900.00 18.10 19873.80  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 727530.00 TOTAL 783743.16  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 727530.00 SUB-TOTAL 783743.16  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  547769.00   BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC

     2  590367.00   AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC

     3  594907.50   CLECO CORPORATION



BRIDGE #18 ON NC 581 OVER NEUSE RIVER

   

OCT 07, 2015 08:56 AM WAYNE 2:00 PM 3 /  3 003

50070.3.34 SEP 22 2015 DD00157

TIP NO 0.087 MIBP-5500HH

FED AID NO BRSTP-0581(028)

BRIDGE PRESERVATION

     4  727530.00   OLYMPIC ENTERPRISES INC

     5  783743.16   LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.


